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PROJECT 1
WRITERS' CAFE | SEPTEMBER – NOVEMBER 2018

PROJECT  2
THREE UP | DECEMBER 2018 – MAY 2019

PROJECT  3
WRITE A PLAY TOGETHER | NOVEMBER 2018  – MARCH 2019

Writing sessions: Sat 17th Nov (11am–1:30pm) | Sat 24th Nov (11am–1:30pm) | Tue 27th Nov (6–8:30pm)  
Fri 7th Dec (6–8:30pm) | Wed 9th Jan (6–8:30pm) | Sat 12th Jan (11am–4pm) | Fri 18th Jan (6–8:30pm) 
Mon 21st Jan (6–8:30pm)

Writing sessions: Fri 5th Oct (6–8pm) | Tue 9th Oct (6–8pm) | Sun 14th Oct (11am–1:30pm) | Wed 17th Oct (6–8pm) 
Sun 28th Oct (2–4:30pm) | Fri 2nd Nov (6–8pm) 
Writers' Cafe Sharing Event: Sun 11th Nov (4–6pm)

Taking one idea from the Writers' Cafe, the Young Writers collectively create a short play, working with 
award-winning writers and theatre-makers. 
 
The finished play then tours local schools and Whitby Hall, performed by students from Cheshire College South & 
West. 

Three Up is an unique opportunity for four ATT Young Writers to collaborate with other young writers based 
in Australia and Canada. 
 
Learn writing skills from professional writers, complete mini projects and challenges with other writers 
from the three countries, and share your work digitally across the globe. 
 
The project culminates in a fantastic sharing event where you can see your very own writing performed live 
across three continents. 

There are various sessions at Whitby Hall and projects for you to complete at home. 

Work with a professional playwright over six sessions. Learn brand new writing techniques and bring your 
ideas to life. Through the sessions you'll craft and improve your original ideas – whether it's a script, poetry 
or prose. 
 
Young Writers have their own Writers' Cafe event in October - a informal sharing of their work with lots of 
cake. 


